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Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated

Cost

(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

LOCAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

LAWRENCE AVE & WILSON AVE

016-6183)(Bridges: 

05-E5006-00-BR)(Sec. # 

HPP BRIDGE REHABILITATION 1-20020-0000 2,160,000US   41

LAKE SHORE DR

CHICAGO

COOK

LOCAL ENGINEERING PROJECTS

LAWRENCE AVE & WILSON AVE

016-6183)(Bridges: 

05-E5006-00-BR)(Sec. # 

HPP CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

1-20020-0003 240,000US   41

LAKE SHORE DR

CHICAGO

COOK



lll

l

l

l

:919

0/41

0/41

0/41

.-,94

.-,94

.-,90

.-,90

:964

:964

11

4

12

13

40

10 9

393

15
14

265

N SIMONDS DR

N FREMONT ST

MAIN AVE

N MALDEN ST

N WINTHROP AVE

N SHEFFIELD AVE

W OAKDALE AVE

N BURLING ST

N SOUTHPORT AVE
WESTERN AVE

W WOLFRAM ST N LAKEVIEW AVE

N PINE GROVE AVE

IL-64

N RIDGE DR

W STRATFORD PL

N CLIFTON AVE

Representative District 12
Sara Feigenholtz

  Proposed Improvements for 
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